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2022 – 2023 Board of Education Meeting Dates 
Transportation & Support Services Facility, Room 170 

 
 Date       Time   Meeting 

Thursday, July 14, 2022  4:00 pm  Re-Organizational Mtg. 

(District Office Room E-46) 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022   6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022  6:30 pm  Pre-Budget Hearing/Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023   6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023  6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023   6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg.  

Tuesday, April 18, 2023   6:30 pm   Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023   6:30 pm  Public Budget Hearing/Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023   6:00 am – 9:00 pm Budget Vote 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023   6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg.  

Tuesday, June 6, 2023   6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023   6:30 pm  Regular Business Mtg. (if necessary) 
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